Technical Data
 FPG8601 ™
 Forced Balanced
 Piston Gauge
The solution to very low
pressure traceability
FPG8601 addresses the need
for a means of maintaining long

Resolution: 1 % RH
Uncertainty: ± 10 % RH
Ordering information
Model
FPG8601-SYS Calibration System
Includes
FPG8601 platform
FPG8000 terminal
FPG8601 10 kPa/kg piston-cylinder
Gauge mode operation capability
Standard resolution (10 mPa), for
high resolution (1 mPa) order
FPG-8601-SYS-HR
VLPC pressure controller, intercon-
nections between VLPC and
FPG8601 platform
System controller with system
software, (2) RS-232 ports and
IEEE-488
Piston insertion tool
Operation and maintenance manual
A2LA accredited calibration report
Options
FPG8601-SYS-OPT Vacuum ref mode
FPG8601-SYS-OPT High resolution
(1 mPa)
Accessories
MS-8601-2 2.0 kg mass set